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Permit Detail Additional Info

Permit #

Job Desc:

Expiration Date:

Last Inspection Request:

Last Inspection Result:

Permit Status:

Type:

Issued Date:

Owner:

Address:

DBA:

CO Date:

Apply Date:

Parcel #

2021112952

2/23/2022

2/23/2022

R18PLO

CANCEL

R18 RES PLUMBING - WATER HEATER NO FEE

JONES CALVIS A 

19670 SW EAGLE  DR , DUNNELLON FL    

FLORIDA ENERGY WATER & AIR

11/30/2021

12/15/2022

30 GAL ELECTRIC WATER HEATER SAME FOR SAME SIZE CHANGE 
OUT

11/30/2021

1801-004-009
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Print Permit
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